
SCHEDULE - YOUNG GUNZ
spring 2013 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 3

Feb. 06, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Mar 03, 13 9 3 PIRATES 4 YOUNG GUNZ 8:30 pm -

Sun, Mar 10, 13 6 3 YOUNG GUNZ 2 TORONTO PHANTOMS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 17, 13 2 2 YOUNG GUNZ 2 SHAOLIN MONKS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 18, 13 3 4 THE BIG HIT 1 YOUNG GUNZ 9:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 24, 13 5 4 GARAGE GUYS 5 YOUNG GUNZ 9:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 26, 13 4 1 YOUNG GUNZ 0 TORONTO NORDEKES DEF 7:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 04, 13 5 YOUNG GUNZ 2 PIRATES 8:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 07, 13 8 3 YOUNG GUNZ 2 TORONTO BLACKHAWKS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Apr 08, 13 1 TORONTO BLACKHAWKS 1 YOUNG GUNZ 8:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 14, 13 7 4 YOUNG GUNZ 0 MALTON SLAPPERS 4:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 17, 13 1 6 BLUES 3 YOUNG GUNZ 9:00 pm -

Mon, Apr 22, 13 1 4 PIRATES 2 YOUNG GUNZ 8:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 23, 13 1 0 YOUNG GUNZ 3 PIRATES 8:00 pm -


